2023-2024



Dr. Nelson Ying Orange County Science Exposition

Hosted by Trinity Preparatory School



SCHOOL REGISTRATION

Due September 15, 2023

School Name		
Address		
Phone		Fax
Representative name		E-mail
Representative's signature		Date
	n will be emailed to this individual who he Ying Expo.	is then responsible for sharing it with all teachers who will have students
	entering projects in the Dr. Nelson Yi attend each of the following meetings of	ng Orange County Science Exposition is <u>required</u> to have a teacher rfair events.
Date	Location	Event .
08/19/2023	Orlando Science Center	Ying Expo informational meeting from 10:00-12:00 noon
02/14/2024	Trinity Preparatory School	Ying Expo project set-up from 4:00-7:00 pm
02/15/2024	Trinity Preparatory School	Ying Expo judging and open house 7:30 am-2:30 pm
registration o your required for the Ying F	f all projects on January 19, 2024. If I registration fees, you are exempt fro	hat all schools are responsible to pay with the final your school is a cash sponsor/donor for more than om these fees. All schools shall provide two judges 12:00 noon. They can be teachers, parents, or other e for your school.
Please determi	ne an approximate number of projects	s for the appropriate section and write it in the space provided below.
	_ Grades 6-8 (Junior Section) No more	than 4 projects in the same category, no more than 28 total projects.
	_ Grades 9-12 (Senior Section) Unlimit	ed quality projects.
Engineering F	air Rules and Guidelines (https://www.s	the 2023-2024 Ying Expo agrees to follow the International Science and societyforscience.org/isef/international-rules/ and send representatives to judges and pay participation fee of \$15.00 per student participant.
School Principal's name		E-mail
School Principal's signature		Date

Scan and email to bmadewell@lecs.org or fax to 407-246-6334 by September 15, 2023 Vendor Name: Dr. Nelson Ying Orange County Science OCPS Vendor number: 136332